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Overview

2024/04/19 22:26:33

Price
41.30 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.13% (0.46)

BE0974256852
COLR
Tradegate
EUR
Commerce
Stock

4,943 EUR
BEL 20 INDEX

41.26 EUR (130)
41.34 EUR (130)
41.16 EUR
41.46 EUR
41.16 EUR
40.84 EUR
41.21091 EUR
33

1,359.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03 2=
2024/04/03 )
2024/03/13 o
2024/03/13 ]
2024/02/22 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=265799464,38855365,176982236,156677350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0974256852&ID_NOTATION=146942566
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0974256852&ID_NOTATION=146942566
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=192e13dc8e8ca3edb960d1873d3e0e44253f15cc0f66781caf248356b6cb023c&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e59282c21ffab6970&time=1713650263&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fba4c80ca9db77fd97fa1dc504fca1212a85385f04ca2dc5eb1f02574fccaac7&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d9c5cb6b87e2e3e2c&time=1713650263&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79d018ca2fe722f720284c6cd5f0dc54464065b05869b22fe0b2d321f57e86a1&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2e8983f5b6ec18acd&time=1713650263&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e1df1955bcb9a4b5ce8968fc82d320abf5bc0fe6e5178049e49d36f7a990f36&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6ae847bc88268f918&time=1713650263&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c0b43f14a01d75fab506694063f07ab452ecaa56ded87d2c54589da9b28bc518&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0c3e8919f3953f4a8&time=1713650263&tool=RSC

COLRUYT GROUP N.V.

Details

2024/04/19 22:26:33

Price
41.30 EUR

Difference (] 1.13% (0.46)

General attributes

ISIN BE0974256852
Symbol COLR
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,943 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 41.26 EUR (130)
Ask (Ask size) 41.34 EUR (130)
Open 41.16 EUR
High 41.46 EUR
Low 41.16 EUR
Close (prev. day) 40.84 EUR
VWAP 41.21091 EUR
Volume (pcs) &3
Trading volume 1,359.96
Number of trades 5
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.04% +63.81% -16.85%
Perf (abs.) +1.61 +16.15 -8.40
Beta 0.03 0.14 0.44
Volatility 22.59 26.21 30.74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Date

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/

Time

09:05

22:26

08:05

17:30

08:00

Price

41.10 EUR

41.30 EUR

40.40 EUR

41.47 EUR

40.30 EUR

40.62 EUR (42)
41.72 EUR (172)
41.41 EUR (264)
37.83 EUR (380)
44.79 EUR (2024/02/29)
38.71 EUR (2024/02/13)
44.79 EUR (2024/02/29)
24.90 EUR (2023/04/20)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 3

0.00 5

0.00 3

0.00 2

0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=146942566
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209988694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3712007
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39657871
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39657871
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424217

COLRUYT GROUP N.V.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/03

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

08:05

17:31

17:35

08:10

08:14

40.34 EUR

44.70 USD

41.38 EUR

40.26 EUR

40.44 EUR

0.00

0.00

2.60

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9177790
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28102472
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310339
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8711235

COLRUYT GROUP N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

€ COLRUYTGROUP

Contact Details
COLRUYT GROUP NV

Edingensesteenweg 196 - 1500 Halle
Telefon: +32-2-363-55-45
Fax: +

E-mail: contact@colruytgroup.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jef Colruyt

Bart De Schutter
Christophe
Dehandschutter
Jo Willemyns
Johan Vermeire
Koen Baetens
Liesbeth Sabbe
Peter Vanbellingen
Stefaan

Vandamme
Stefan Goethaert

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jef Colruyt

Dirk JS Van den
Berghen

Anton Dries
Colpaert

Astrid de
Lathauwer
Chantal de Vrieze
Frans Colruyt
Hilde Cerstelotte

Rika Coppens

Wim Colruyt

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:contact@colruytgroup.com
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